Drinks

A LIFE TO BETOLD

A life filled with an unswerving belief in oneself, a life that looks

up and out, at horizons new and bright. Of great cheer, of hedonism
and highs that only those willing to chase dreams can experience.

Lets live life together, here, every day, every night.

Seek escape, chase adventure and make it home. Your favourite place,
your base, your comfort, your carefree dare and sideway stare. Your food

and drink everyday, your retreat, your friends at play. Your reliable
friend in town, where you turn first when times your own.

This is a life you should share with those you want to be with.
Eat with them, raise a glass or two, lose yourself in your tomorrows

and do it all again when the sun comes up. Start early and finish late,
burn the candle bright, at both ends and back again.

Our’s is a food love, fresh and always plenty to share. A cool drink

of something long and refreshing after a hard day, the promise of fun
when the week’s done. Demand great company, a friend indeed.

TODAY IS OURS AND IT'S JUST BEGINNING! LOOK OUT LIFE!
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, soda

BLOODY MARY

Russian Standard, tomato juice, spice mix, lime

BRAMBLE
Gordon’s, Creme de Mure, lemon

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Ketel One, Kahlua, espresso

MOJITO

Havana 3, soda, mint, lime - ask your bartender for other flavours!

NEGRONI

Campari, Gordon’s, Martini Rosso

PINA COLADA

Havana 3, Havana 7, pineapple juice, coconut cream

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Absolut Vanilia, Passoa, Prosecco, vanilla, lime, passion fruit

DOUBLE VODKA RED BULL
Russian Standard with your choice of Red Bull Original or Sugar Free

8.75

10.00

9.00

9.50

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

10.00



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

TROPICAL DIVE 9.50

Absolut Berri Acai, Midori, pineapple juice, passion fruit, lime

MADELINE 10.00

Ciroc, Tanqueray, lavender, egg white, lemon

GIN GARDEN 9.50

Portobello Road, apple juice, grapes, cucumber, elderflower, lemon

THE PALMER 9.50

Tanqueray, pear, elderflower, honey, lemon

6TH PLANET FROM THE SUN 9.50
Captain Morgan Spiced, Chambord, caramel, blackberry, lemon

MORNING FOG 9.50
Monkey Shoulder, apple juice, vanilla

SMOKEY BOE 9.50

Southern Comfort, Prosecco, apple juice, lime

CHEER 9.50

Gordon’s, Absolut Citron, Triple Sec, elderflower, lime

25p of the price of this cocktail will be donated to the charity CHEERS:CHEER
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GIANT PORN STAR MARTINI 25.00
Absolut Vanilia, Passoa, vanilla, lime, passion fruit
with a mini bottle of Prosecco 2




WINES

EL VELERO VERDEJO BLANCO
VALDEPENAS, SPAIN

ANTONIO RUBINI PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE
VENETO, ITALY

LOS ROMEROS SAUVIGNON BLANC
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE

SHORT MILE BAY CHARDONNAY
SOUTH-EASTERN AUSTRALIA

CULLINAN VIEW CHENIN BLANC
WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA

SON EXCELLENCE SAUVIGNON BLANC
COTES DE GASCOGNE, FRANCE

RARE VINEYARDS, MARSANNE-VIOGNIER
PAYS D’OC, FRANCE

PICPOUL DE PINET, LES GIRELLES,

JEAN-LUC COLOMBO COTEAUX DU LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

VILLA MARIA LIGHTER SAUVIGNON BLANC
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

GAVI DI GAVI, LA TOLEDANA
PIEMONTE, ITALY

SANCERRE BLANC, LA GRAVELIERE,
JOSEPH MELLOT, LOIRE LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE

CHABLIS CELLIER DE LA SABLIERE, LOUIS JADOT
BURGANDY, FRANCE

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

PINOT GRIS, DASHWOOD
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

1256ml

3.80

4.30

5.10

4.80

4.80

5.20

5.40

175ml

5.30

6.00

7.15

6.70

6.70

7.30

7.55

250ml

6.85

7.75

9.20

8.65

8.65

9.35

9.70

Bottle

19.00

21.50

25.50

24.00

24.00

26.00

27.00

32.00

34.50

39.50

45.00

49.50

59.00

34.00



WINES
125ml  175ml

250ml
WHITE ZINFANDEL, WHISPERING HILLS 5.50 7.70 9.90
CALIFORNIA, USA
PARINI PINOT GRIGIO ROSE 4.50 6.30 8.10
VENEZIE, ITALY
CHATEAU DE BEAULIEU PROVENCE ROSE 6.40 895  11.50
PROVENCE, FRANCE
SANCERRE ROSE, LE RABAULT, JOSEPH MELLOT
LOIRE, FRANCE
m 125ml 175ml 250ml
EL VELERO TEMPRANILLO TINTO 4.40 6.15 7.90
VALDEPENAS, SPAIN
SHORT MILE BAY, SHIRAZ 4.60 6.45 8.30
SOUTH-EASTERN AUSTRALIA
ALTORITAS MERLOT 4.80 6.70 8.65
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE
VINE TRAIL MALBEC 5.40 7.55 9.70
RAPEL VALLEY, CHILE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ERRAZURIZ 5.70 800 10.25
ACONCAGUA VALLEY, CHILE
PABLO GARNACHA
CALATAYUD, SPAIN
RIOJA CRIANZA, VINA REAL 6.40 895  11.50
RIOJA, SPAIN
PINOT NOIR, ERRAZURIZ
CASABLANCA VALLEY, CHILE
COTES DU RHONE VILLAGES SEGURET,
LES LAURONS, JEAN-LUC COLOMBO
RHONE, FRANCE
CHATEAU LYONNAT
LUSSAC SAINT-EMILION, BORDEAUX FRANCE e .
B T o
PINOT NOIR, LOUIS JADOT T -
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Bottle

27.50

22.50

32.00

40.00

Bottle

19.00

23.00

24.00

27.00

28.50

29.50

32.00

34.50

31.00

43.00

39.00



SPARKLING WINES & MAGNUMS

Sparkling Wines

CODORNIU BRUT CAVA
SPAIN

CODORNIU ROSE CAVA
ITALY .

DA LUCA PROSECCO
ITALY

CHAPEL DOWN SPARKLING WINE
ENGLAND

Elegant aromas of citrus fruit, red apple and freshly baked bread
alongside hints of hawthorn and lemongrass on the palate

BOTTEGA GOLD PROSECCO
ITALY

BOTTEGA ROSE GOLD PROSECCO
ITALY

BOTTEGA GOLD PROSECCO
ITALY

G.H. MUMM CORDON ROUGE
FRANCE

LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE
FRANCE

1256ml

6.00

6.50

6.75
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Bottle

34.00
356.50
37.00

39.50

43.00

48.00

Bottle

85.00

160.00

250.00



CHAMPAGNE

" Bottle

G.H. MUMM CORDON ROUGE 10.00 55.00
FRANCE

Crisp and dry with perfect balance, combined with complex aromas

of ripe fresh fruit and tropical notes blossoming into a wonderfully

long, elegant finish.

PERRIER-JOUET GRAND BRUT 11.75  65.00
FRANCE

Youthful and delicate with wonderful creamy balanced rich fruit aromas,

lively persistent bubbles and an elegant, floral lingering finish

MOET & CHANDON 12.50 68.50
FRANCE

A medley of fresh fruit aromas leading to an elegant,

biscuity flavour on the palate.

G.H. MUMM ROSE 72.50
FRANCE

Summer berries and pink grapefruit with notes of fruit such as strawberry,

cherry and redcurrant and a freshness that is elegant, fine and subtle.

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL 73.50
FRANCE

Dominated by Pinot Noir, Yellow Label is a perfect example of balance

between delicacy and power.

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE 88.00
FRANCE

Rich, full flavoured and distinctive with a lovely creamy texture, thanks to

the dominance of Pinot Noir grapes and minimum of 36 months’ ageing.

LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE 108.50
FRANCE

This ever popular ‘super-model’ rosé is produced solely from Pinot Noir.

A fantastic aperitif.

PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE 180.00
FRANCE

Elegant, complex and rich with soft silky bubbles, a delicate and

rounded palate and a persistent, caressing finish enhanced by its

remarkable 1902 designed bottle.

DOM PERIGNON 205.00
FRANCE

A fitting tribute to the founding father of Champagne.

A stylish wine with a fine mousse and a long, lingering finish






