$\overline{Dri}nks$

A LIFE TO BETOLD

A life filled with an unswerving belief in oneself, a life that looks up and out, at horizons new and bright. Of great cheer, of hedonism and highs that only those willing to chase dreams can experience.

Lets live life together, here, every day, every night.

Seek escape, chase adventure and make it home. Your favourite place, your base, your comfort, your carefree dare and sideway stare. Your food and drink everyday, your retreat, your friends at play. Your reliable friend in town, where you turn first when times your own.

This is a life you should share with those you want to be with.

Eat with them, raise a glass or two, lose yourself in your tomorrows
and do it all again when the sun comes up. Start early and finish late,
burn the candle bright, at both ends and back again.

Our's is a food love, fresh and always plenty to share. A cool drink of something long and refreshing after a hard day, the promise of fun when the week's done. Demand great company, a friend indeed.

TODAY IS OURS AND IT'S JUST BEGINNING! LOOK OUT LIFE!



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco, soda	8.75
BLOODY MARY Russian Standard, tomato juice, spice mix, lime	10.00
BRAMBLE Gordon's, Crème de Mure, lemon	9.00
ESPRESSO MARTINI Ketel One, Kahlúa, espresso	9.50
MOJITO Havana 3, soda, mint, lime - ask your bartender for other flavours!	9.00
NEGRONI Campari, Gordon's, Martini Rosso	9.00
PIÑA COLADA Havana 3, Havana 7, pineapple juice, coconut cream	9.00
PORNSTAR MARTINI Absolut Vanilia, Passoa, Prosecco, vanilla, lime, passion fruit	9.00
DOUBLE VODKA RED BULL Russian Standard with your choice of Red Bull Original or Sugar Free	10.00
	为人管

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

TROPICAL DIVE Absolut Berri Acai, Midori, pineapple juice, passion fruit, lime	9.50
MADELINE Cîroc, Tanqueray, lavender, egg white, lemon	10.00
GIN GARDEN Portobello Road, apple juice, grapes, cucumber, elderflower, lemon	9.50
THE PALMER Tanqueray, pear, elderflower, honey, lemon	9.50
6TH PLANET FROM THE SUN Captain Morgan Spiced, Chambord, caramel, blackberry, lemon	9.50
MORNING FOG Monkey Shoulder, apple juice, vanilla	9.50
SMOKEY BOE Southern Comfort, Prosecco, apple juice, lime	9.50
CHEER Gordon's, Absolut Citron, Triple Sec, elderflower, lime	9.50
25p of the price of this cocktail will be donated to the charity CHEERS &HEER	



GIANT PORN STAR MARTINI

Absolut Vanilia, Passoa, vanilla, lime, passion fruit with a mini bottle of Prosecco

25.00

WINES

White	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
EL VELERO VERDEJO BLANCO VALDEPEÑAS, SPAIN	3.80	5.30	6.85	19.00
ANTONIO RUBINI PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE VENETO, ITALY	4.30	6.00	7.75	21.50
LOS ROMEROS SAUVIGNON BLANC CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE	5.10	7.15	9.20	25.50
SHORT MILE BAY CHARDONNAY SOUTH-EASTERN AUSTRALIA	4.80	6.70	8.65	24.00
CULLINAN VIEW CHENIN BLANC WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA	4.80	6.70	8.65	24.00
SON EXCELLENCE SAUVIGNON BLANC CÔTES DE GASCOGNE, FRANCE	5.20	7.30	9.35	26.00
RARE VINEYARDS, MARSANNE-VIOGNIER PAYS D'OC, FRANCE	5.40	7.55	9.70	27.00
PICPOUL DE PINET, LES GIRELLES, JEAN-LUC COLOMBO COTEAUX DU LANGUEDOC, FRANCE				32.00
VILLA MARIA LIGHTER SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND				34.50
GAVI DI GAVI, LA TOLEDANA PIEMONTE, ITALY				39.50
SANCERRE BLANC, LA GRAVELIÈRE, JOSEPH MELLOT, LOIRE LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE				45.00
CHABLIS CELLIER DE LA SABLIÈRE, LOUIS JADOT BURGANDY, FRANCE		•		49.50
CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND	ć	ă.		59.00
PINOT GRIS, DASHWOOD MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND				34.00

WINES

Rosé	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
WHITE ZINFANDEL, WHISPERING HILLS CALIFORNIA, USA	5.50	7.70	9.90	27.50
PARINI PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ VENEZIE, ITALY	4.50	6.30	8.10	22.50
CHÂTEAU DE BEAULIEU PROVENCE ROSÉ PROVENCE, FRANCE	6.40	8.95	11.50	32.00
SANCERRE ROSÉ, LE RABAULT, JOSEPH MELLOT LOIRE, FRANCE				40.00
Red	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
EL VELERO TEMPRANILLO TINTO VALDEPEÑAS, SPAIN	4.40	6.15	7.90	19.00
SHORT MILE BAY, SHIRAZ SOUTH-EASTERN AUSTRALIA	4.60	6.45	8.30	23.00
ALTORITAS MERLOT CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE	4.80	6.70	8.65	24.00
VINE TRAIL MALBEC RAPEL VALLEY, CHILE	5.40	7.55	9.70	27.00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ERRÁZURIZ ACONCAGUA VALLEY, CHILE	5.70	8.00	10.25	28.50
PABLO GARNACHA CALATAYUD, SPAIN				29.50
RIOJA CRIANZA, VIÑA REAL RIOJA, SPAIN	6.40	8.95	11.50	32.00
PINOT NOIR, ERRÁZURIZ CASABLANCA VALLEY, CHILE				34.50
CÔTES DU RHÔNE VILLAGES SÉGURET, LES LAURONS, JEAN-LUC COLOMBO RHONE, FRANCE		Į.		31.00
CHÂTEAU LYONNAT LUSSAC SAINT-ÉMILION, BORDEAUX FRANCE			2000	43.00
			A 9-	1

Ci 3

PINOT NOIR, LOUIS JADOT

BURGUNDY, FRANCE

39.00

SPARKLING WINES & MAGNUMS

	10		
6	á	×	Š
7		V	ĺ
		. 6	ì
		1	

Sparkling Wines	125ml	Bottle
CODORNÍU BRUT CAVA SPAIN	6.00	34.00
CODORNÍU ROSÉ CAVA ITALY	6.50	35.50
DA LUCA PROSECCO ITALY	6.75	37.00
CHAPEL DOWN SPARKLING WINE ENGLAND Elegant aromas of citrus fruit, red apple and freshly baked bread alongside hints of hawthorn and lemongrass on the palate		39.50
BOTTEGA GOLD PROSECCO ITALY		43.00
BOTTEGA ROSÉ GOLD PROSECCO ITALY		48.00
Magnums		Bottle
BOTTEGA GOLD PROSECCO ITALY		85.00
G.H. MUMM CORDON ROUGE FRANCE		160.00
LAURENT-PERRIER ROSÉ FRANCE		250.00





CHAMPAGNE

	125ml	Bottle
G.H. MUMM CORDON ROUGE	10.00	55.00
Crisp and dry with perfect balance, combined with complex aromas of ripe fresh fruit and tropical notes blossoming into a wonderfully long, elegant finish.		
PERRIER-JOUËT GRAND BRUT FRANCE	11.75	65.00
Youthful and delicate with wonderful creamy balanced rich fruit aromas, lively persistent bubbles and an elegant, floral lingering finish		
MOËT & CHANDON FRANCE	12.50	68.50
A medley of fresh fruit aromas leading to an elegant, biscuity flavour on the palate.		
G.H. MUMM ROSÉ FRANCE		72.50
Summer berries and pink grapefruit with notes of fruit such as strawberry, cherry and redcurrant and a freshness that is elegant, fine and subtle.		
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL FRANCE		73.50
Dominated by Pinot Noir, Yellow Label is a perfect example of balance between delicacy and power.		
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE FRANCE		88.00
Rich, full flavoured and distinctive with a lovely creamy texture, thanks to the dominance of Pinot Noir grapes and minimum of 36 months' ageing.		
LAURENT-PERRIER ROSÉ FRANCE		108.50
This ever popular 'super-model' rosé is produced solely from Pinot Noir. A fantastic aperitif.		
PERRIER-JOUËT BELLE EPOQUE FRANCE		180.00
Elegant, complex and rich with soft silky bubbles, a delicate and rounded palate and a persistent, caressing finish enhanced by its remarkable 1902 designed bottle.		
DOM PÉRIGNON	0	205.00
A stylich wine with a fine mayor and a long linguing finish		-

A stylish wine with a fine mousse and a long, lingering finish

